Keriloiv
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95085

cikkszam 103 798

Tulajdonsagok

Cu minéség-biztositas
Kulsé cs6atmérd
Befoglalé méretek
Hossz

Magassag 1
Magassag 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

5d7fa35be193d6fd214e8baa830233cfcf65cdf4

Cu

M1
M2

130,5 g
310,8 cm?®

vorosréz

22
115 mm
147 mm
23 mm

45 mm
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